
Ed Eng ed.eng@scccd.edu District Office Finance VC
Diane Clerou diane.clerou@scccd.edu District Office HR VC
George Railey Vice Chancellor of Educational Services & Institutional Effectiveness george.railey@scccd.edu District Office North VC
Christine Miktarian  christine.miktarian@scccd.edu District Office Operations Classified
Larry Dickson—Classified  larry.dickson@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Classified
Lori Natal—Counselor / Puente lori.natal@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Counselor
Jothany Blackwood—Dean, FPCA jothany.blackwood@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Dean
Tim Woods—Vice President of Academic Services tim.woods@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Dean
Kerry Ybarra—Curriculum Chair kerry.ybarra@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Faculty
Tony Cantu‐President tony.cantu@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College President
Rick Santos rick.santos@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Faculty
Mary Ann Valentino maryann.valentino@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College Faculty
Cheryl Sullivan—VP Admin Services cheryl.sullivan@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College VP
Juan Tirado (Classified Senate Chair juan.tirado@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Classified
Donna Berry (Vice President of Administrative Services) donna.berry@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Dean
 John Fitzer (Dean of Instruction & RC representative on District SPC) john.fitzer@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Dean
Claudia Habib (Dean of Instruction) claudia.habib @reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Dean
 Jim Chin (Dean of Instruction) jim.chin@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Dean
 Linda Carvalho Cooley (RC SPC chair) linda.cooley@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Faculty
Jeff Ragan (Academic Senate President) jeff.ragan@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Faculty
Anna Martinez (Accreditation Co‐Chair) anna.martinez@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Faculty
Michael White (interim president) michael.white@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College President
Michelle Johnson (Institutional Researcher & RC SPC member) michelle.johnson@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College Researcher
David Clark (Vice President of Instruction & Student Services) david.clark@reedleycollege.edu Reedley College VP
Leslie Rata (Classified Senate President) leslie.rata@scccd.edu Willow International  Classified
Tom Mester (Member of District Planning Committee and Interim Dean of Instruction) thomas.mester@scccd.edu Willow International  Dean
Gary Sakaguchi (Director of Technology for RC and WI) gary.sakaguchi@reedleycollege.edu Willow International  Director
Jeff Burdick (Academic Senate President) jeff.burdick@scccd.edu Willow International  Faculty
Cynthia Elliott (Curriculum Chair) cynthia.elliott@scccd.edu Willow International  Faculty
Erica Johnson (Department Chair and Student Service Counselor) erica.johnson@scccd.edu Willow International  Faculty
Deborah J. Ikeda deborah.ikeda@scccd.edu Willow International  President
Kelly Fowler (VP of Instruction and Student Services) kelly.fowler@scccd.edu Willow International  VP
Doris Griffin (Interim VP of Admissions and Records for the District doris.griffin@scccd.edu Willow International  VP
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